
Name Internet E-Mail Address          
(alphabetically by first name) (capitalization is optional)

Andrea Card ACard@FUMCSD.org

Beckett Kirk BKirk@FUMCSD.org

Betty Livingston BLivingston@FUMCSD.org

Bob (Robert) Plimpton RPlimpton@FUMCSD.org

Brenda Blake BBlake@FUMCSD.org

Charlotte Watson CWatson@FUMCSD.org

Claudia Kay Claudia@FUMCSD.org

Deb Rosevear DRosevear@FUMCSD.org

Demmie Divine DDivine@FUMCSD.org

Denise Vick DVick@FUMCSD.org

Dorothy Howard DHoward@FUMCSD.org

Elbert Kim EKim@FUMCSD.org

Eleene Myers EMyers@FUMCSD.org

Greg LaDue GLaDue@FUMCSD.org

Holly Watt HWatt@FUMCSD.org

Jessica Strysko JStrysko@fumcsd.org

Jim Standiford JStandiford@FUMCSD.org

Ken Licht KLicht@FUMCSD.org

Kayleigh Neel KNeel@FUMCSD.org

Kim Edwards KEdwards@FUMCSD.org

Lollo Enstad LEnstad@FUMCSD.org

Lynda Bell Lynda@FUMCSD.org

Margie Flickinger Margie@FUMCSD.org

Mary Allman-Boyle MaryAllmanBoyle@FUMCSD.org

Melanie Davis MDavis@FUMCSD.org

Memorial Garden (Lawson) MemorialGarden@FUMCSD.org

Paula Membrere Paula@FUMCSD.org

Phyllis Kenney PKenney@FUMCSD.org

Randal Newton Newton@FUMCSD.org

Saundra Sinn SSinn@FUMCSD.org

Sharon Wynott SWynott@FUMCSD.org

Stan Wicks SWicks@FUMCSD.org

Susie White SWhite@FUMCSD.org

Tom Hamilton THamilton@FUMCSD.org

Virginia Babcock VBabcock@FUMCSD.org

all other internet e-mail to staff mail@FUMCSD.org

Department email address emails forward to . . . 

Mentoring Program Mentor@FUMCSD.org Brenda Blake

New Life Center NewLifeCtr@FUMCSD.org Greg LaDue

Pastoral Care PC@FUMCSD.org

Jim Standiford, Eleene Myers, Elbert Kim, Mary Allman-Boyle, 

Jessica Strysko, Ken Licht, Evan Neel, Greg LaDue, Randal 

Newton, Dorothy Howard, Djalma Araujo, Cheryl Johnson, Tom 

Hamilton, Saundra Sinn, Demmie Divine, Sharon Wynott, Holly 

Watt, Lynda Bell, Andrea Card, Susie White, 

Print Shop PrintShop@FUMCSD.org Holly Watt, Lynda Bell, Lollo Enstad

Weddings Weddings@FUMCSD.org Demmie Divine and Phyllis Kenney

last updated:  January 02, 2013

D.A. Rosevear

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH of San Diego

Internet Email Addresses

Departmental Email Addresses
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